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Varsity Tennis (Girls)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Aug. 12 Vermilion High School Fairview High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Aug. 13 @ Avon High School Avon High School 4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 15 @ Lakewood High School (Double

Tournament Day 1)
Lakewood High School 10:00AM

Friday Aug. 16 @ Lakewood High School (Doubles
Tournament Day 2)

Lakewood High School 10:00AM

Monday Aug. 19 @ Rocky River High School Rocky River High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Aug. 21 Parma Senior High School Fairview High School 4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 22 Bay Village High School (NEOTA) Fairview High School 4:30PM
Monday Aug. 26 Lake Ridge Academy Fairview High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Aug. 27 @ Elyria Catholic High School

(NEOTA)
Elyria Catholic High School 4:30PM

Wednesday Aug. 28 @ Bay Village High School Bay Village High School 4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 29 Magnificat High School (NEOTA) Fairview High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 03 @ Rocky River High School

(NEOTA)
Rocky River High School 4:30PM

Wednesday Sep. 04 Valley Forge High School Fairview High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 10 @ Avon Lake HS Avon Lake HS 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 12 St Joseph Academy (NEOTA) Fairview High School 4:30PM
Monday Sep. 16 @ Lakewood High School Lakewood High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 18 @ Normandy High School Normandy High School 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 19 @ Lake Ridge Academy Lake Ridge Academy 4:30PM
Monday Sep. 23 Elyria Catholic High School Fairview High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 24 North Ridgeville High School Fairview High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 25 @ OPEN DATE (GLC Tournament

@ Tri-City Park)
OPEN DATE 12:00PM

Thursday Sep. 26 Avon High School Fairview High School 4:30PM
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